
Alfred Yetter 
Memorial Bursary 

Haley Parent 
Kerrin Nakogee 

Maija Rivers 
Sheena Cloutier 

Angela Crocini 
Memorial Bursary 

Brooke Grandmont 
Cheyenne Chmelik 

Board of Governors 
Entrance Scholarship 

Alex Turcotte 
Amy Cloutier 

Brandon Prazeres 
Brianna Blackburn 

Chloe Durepos 
Ethan Smith 

Hailey-Ann Letang 
Hunter Waldon 

Makayla Roy-Benoit 
Ruben Bimm 

Savannah-Ashlee Riendeau 
Seamus O'Connor 

Tatyana Blais 
Victor Belanger 

Board of Governors 
Returning Learner Bursary 

Alexis Regimbald 

Children of Alumni Bursary 

Ashley Lamprecht 
James Arsenault-Lamarche 

Mathieu Boucher 
Saija Rintamaki 
Salem Barrette 

CTV Broadcast Bursary 

Andraya Johnstone 

De Beers Aboriginal 
Trades and Technology 

in Mining Bursary 

Gabrielle Tremblay 
Kyndra Wesley-Trapper 

Determination Award 

Sarah Zaldiner 

Diploma Completion Bursary 

Jason Clement 
Mackenzie Dusseault 

Shawn Stagner 

Edward Chilton 
Memorial Bursary 

Ethan Smith 

Entrance Bursary For 
Women in Technology 

Marie-Soleil Allaire-Gagnard 

Five Nations Energy 
Entrance Scholarship 

Anabelle Dube 
Brody Koosees 

Charlotte Knapaysweet 
Faith Tomatuk 

Isaiah Whitehead 
Juliette Linklater 

Kayrene Kapashesit 
Kyndra Wesley-Trapper 

Hoyle Community Centre 
Study-Stay-Play 

in the North Award 

Nicole Gadoury 

Hydro One Award 
for Women 

Charity Bird 
Elizabeth Mcleod 

Hydro One Endowment 
Bursary 

Adam Leacock 
William Santos 

Indigenous 
Student Bursary 

Agnes Kioke 
Chelsea Edwards 

Constance Goodwin 
Dawn Longe 
Jesse Hunter 

Jessica Hunter 
Mackenzie Cyr 

Sabrina Sutherland 
Seamus O'Connor 

Tony Miller 

Indigenous Student 
Entrance Bursary 

Hilary Gray 

Noella Ladouceur 
Memorial Bursary 

Louis Papillon 
Maninder Singh 
Mya Robitaille 
Trevor Bryans 

Noella McNair 
Memorial Bursary 

Navpreet Singh 

Northern College 
Commitment 

to Success Bursary 

Aiswarya Sobha Suresh Kumar 
Jatinder Singh 

Laksh Mehta 
Mamta 

Manjot Saini 
Ritu Soni 

Northern STEM Bursary 

Christian Smith 
Jason Prout 

OACETT Engineering 
Technology Bursary 

Daljit Kaur 
Manjot Saini 

Ontario First Generation 
Learner Bursary 

Joshua Lebrun 
Kayla Goddard 
Kelly Beaudoin 

Kyle Magny 
Thuza Aung 

Ontario Student Opportunity 
Trust Fund Bursary 

Brielle Goulet 
Cameron Burnett 
Cameron Taylor 

Cheyenne Chmelik 
Cooper Montrose 

Desiree Black 
Jacob Weedon 

Kajal Mistry 
Lauren Deacon 

Sarah Vandermeer 
Shanda Payette 

Stephanie Van Luven 
Zainab Mar Balete 

Part-Time Learner Bursary 

Darin Akkam 

Proud to be North, Proud to 
be Northern International 

Entrance Award 

Abijith Pai 
Ajmal Nandu Hanni 

Babitha Joy 
Bhagwant Kaur 
Del lo Thomas 

Dhruv Vipul Bhatiya 

Harkirat Singh 
Harmanpreet Singh 

Harsh Shah 
Jeffin Kanamkudam 

Sumandeep Kaur 
Varshil Parma 

Scotia bank Trades 
and Technology 

Accessibility Bursary 

Avihe Kazapua Hambira 
Trienda Hillier 

Student Equity, Diversity 
and Inclusion Award 

Kassidy Proulx 

The Masonic Foundation of 
Ontario Entrance Bursary 

Brandon Horn 
Solomon Sofowora 

The Northern Independence 
Gift of Strength Bursary 

Julianne Schuh 

Theresa Alarie 
Memorial Bursary 

Carolanne Villeneuve 
Breanne Westera 

Mahshid Mouri 

Walkerwood Foundation 
Integrated Emergency 
Services Scholarship 

Erin Cornell 

Walkerwood Foundation 
Police Foundation 

Scholarship 

Brittney Smart 

Walkerwood Foundation 
Pre-Service Firefighter 

Scholarship 

Dylan Garito 
Emelia Robertson 

Walkerwood Leadership 
Scholarship 

Sophie Desjardins 

Wilfred Chum 
Memorial Bursary 

Mona Redbreast 

Student Assistance Bursary 

Agnes Kioke Constance Goodwin Hailey Stephenson Kaidance Dusseault Mackenzie Cyr Rachel Denis 
Alex Turcotte Curtis Cook Hailey-Ann Letang Kaitlin Fudge Madison Belenager Raine Pilgrim 
Allison Caron Dawn Longe Haleigh Lauzon Kali Dupuis Madison Brazeau Robert Lapointe 

Amanda Burrows Earl Montanez Hannah Rich Karlee Ann Conlon Magnus Boom Rodena Santos 
Amanda Lawson Edlene Paloma Harsh Patel Kassindjah Alayon Manpreet K Sangha Ruben Bimm 

Amy Cloutier Ellisa Franklin Holly Robinson Katrina Furness Marie-Pierre Pelletier Sabrina Sutherland 
Anaik Cloutier Ernie Mitron Hope Castonguay Kayla Goddard Maxwell Burchard Samantha Lamother 

Andrea Schryburt Emilie Lisiecki Jackson Zaloski Peever Kayla Villeneuve Megan Burlock Sarah Perras 
Angelina Longo Emily Halloran Jaeden Conley Kaylea Lemire Megan McCrea Sarah Thornhill 
Austin Nielsen Emily Peart Jakub Kupczynski Kaylee Joly Micheal Bilotta Seamus O'Connor 
Blake Linklater Emma Murphy-Westwater Jayme Peever Kaylee Lafreniere Mickayla Coutu Shelby Blake 
Brandon Horn Emmanuel Manu Jesse Hunter Kelly Beaudoin Mila Swartz Tatyana Blais 

Brandon Prazeres Eric Belec Jessica Bastien Kianna Goulet Miranda Desrochers Teagan Cummins 
Brianna Theberge Eric Schieck Jessica Hunter Krista Sarazin Mitch Gresko Thuza Aung 

Brock Cooper Gaelen Zettle Joelle Cormier Kyle Spencer Morgan Sychangco Tiffany Deacon 
Chelsea Edwards Giana Gazzola John O'Gorman Kyler Janiuk Orion Ruddell Tony Miller 

Chloe Durepos Gilbert Arsenault Jordyn Chartrand Lauren Stevens Owen Morgan Trinity Jette 
Chloe Tonelli-David Hailey Emery Jorianne Reeder Lee-Anne Maxwell Owen Schottler Vanessa Roy 

Christian Gracias Hailey Lessard Joshua Johnson Lianne Rocheleau Paidamoyo Chikowore Victor Belanger 
Cole Lafoy Hailey Sahler Joshua Lebrun Lindsay Beaudoin Patricia Audet Lyons Victoria Parker 

Tltruik You lb OtJJt OtJtUJU.I
Because of the generosity of those who give to us, Northern College students receive 

$1 million on average in scholarships, bursaries and awards 

each academic year. 


